Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Ultra vires mean?

When the wind is defected due to the rotation of the earth,it is called as:

NA is the state news agency of

Allama Igbal was born was born in Sialkot

who invented the paper machine?

In which century the British began to come in the Sub-continent?

Kirthar Range separates the Indus Plains from:

Which of the following country has absolutely no military forces?

Lunar eclipse occurs on:

Storm accompanied by strong winds revolving round a centre of atmospheric low pressure is
known as:

Why ammeter is used?

whitney's invention is:

Quaid-e-Azam presented his famous fourteen points in:

Mention the importance announcement(s) that was/were made by the Governor General
Lord Hardinge in thie Darbar at Delhi in 19117

The total heiaht of the Tirich Mir is:

Answers Choice

A. Within the power

B. Beyond powers

. With lawful authority
. None of these

. Polar wind

. Geostropic wind&nbsp;
. Westerlies&nbsp;

. Trade winds

. China <br>

. Qatar <br>

. Greece <br>
Mali

. 9th November 1877
9th March 1897

9th November 1875
9th November 1882

hoe

bell
dickinson
marconi

16th
17th
13th
12th

Khyber Pakhtunkhawa
Balochistan

Sindh

FATA

Andorra
Japan

Iceland

None of these

New moon
Full moon
Half moon
Quarter moon

Blizzard
Cyclone
Chinook
Gale

To measure acidity of water
To measure electric current
To measure pollution

None of these

pendulum
. photoelectric
. cotton gin
. phonograph

1906
1916
1929
1946

DOW» DOWP» DOWP» DOWP» DOWP» DOWr DOWP» DOWP» DO®mP» DOWr DOW» U0WP» U0

A. Annulment of the partition of

Bengal

B. Transfer of Capital from Calcutta to
Delhi

C. Both of these

D. None of these

A. 7000 metres
B. 7300&nbsp;metres



16

17

18

19

20

Number

Number of the members of first Constituent Assmbly was increased form 69 to

Estrogens are secreted by:

Lulusar Lake is located in:

The term of each house will be years.

First session of All-Indian Muslim League was held on 29-30 December 1907. Where was it
held?

C. rouu&nbsp;metres

A. 59 members
B. 69 members
C. 89 members

B. Stroma
C. Follicle cells
D. Thoracic cavity

A. Swat
B. Murree

D. Islamabad

A. <p class="MsoNormal">3</p>
B. 4

D.6

A. Lahore
B. Aligarh

D. None of these



