

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ultra vires mean?	A. Within the power     B. Beyond powers     C. With lawful authority     D. None of these
2	When the wind is defected due to the rotation of the earth,it is called as:	A. Polar wind B. Geostropic wind  C. Westerlies  D. Trade winds
3	NA is the state news agency of	A. China B. Qatar C. Greece D. Mali
4	Allama Iqbal was born was born in Sialkot	A. 9th November 1877 B. 9th March 1897 C. 9th November 1875 D. 9th November 1882
5	who invented the paper machine?	A. hoe B. bell C. dickinson D. marconi
6	In which century the British began to come in the Sub-continent?	A. 16th B. 17th C. 13th D. 12th
7	Kirthar Range separates the Indus Plains from:	A. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa B. Balochistan C. Sindh D. FATA
8	Which of the following country has absolutely no military forces?	A. Andorra B. Japan C. Iceland D. None of these
9	Lunar eclipse occurs on:	A. New moon B. Full moon C. Half moon D. Quarter moon
10	Storm accompanied by strong winds revolving round a centre of atmospheric low pressure is known as:	A. Blizzard B. Cyclone C. Chinook D. Gale
11	Why ammeter is used?	A. To measure acidity of water B. To measure electric current C. To measure pollution D. None of these
12	whitney's invention is:	A. pendulum B. photoelectric C. cotton gin D. phonograph
13	Quaid-e-Azam presented his famous fourteen points in:	A. 1906 B. 1916 C. 1929 D. 1946
14	Mention the importance announcement(s) that was/were made by the Governor General Lord Hardinge in thie Darbar at Delhi in 1911?	A. Annulment of the partition of  Bengal B. Transfer of Capital from Calcutta to Delhi C. Both of these D. None of these
15	The total height of the Tirich Mir is:	A. 7000 metres B. 7300 metres

C. 7600 metres D. 7699 metres Number A. 59 members B. 69 members C. 89 members D. 79 members 16 Number of the members of first Constituent Assmbly was increased form 69 to A. Ovary
B. Stroma
C. Follicle cells
D. Thoracic cavity 17 Estrogens are secreted by: A. Swat B. Murree 18 Lulusar Lake is located in: C. Kaghan D. Islamabad A. 3
B. 4
C. 5
D. 6

A. Lahore

B. Aligarh

C. Karachi D. None of these

The term of each house will be \_\_\_\_\_ years.

First session of All-Indian Muslim League was held on 29-30 December 1907. Where was it

19

20

held?